## MOTION:

The UAF Staff Council moves to update the name of Unit 7 from 'University & Student Advancement (USA)' to 'Student Affairs (SA)'.

## Effective: Immediately

**Rationale:** Vice Chancellor for Student Affairs, Keith Champagne proposed a division name change to Student Affairs. Vice Chancellor Champagne believes the name "is more reflective of the identity, mission, role, scope and functions of a division of student affairs in the modern university".

This proposed name change of Unit 7 is to aligned Staff Council's naming convention of the unit with the departments that fall within.

\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*

DoouSignod bur

ıflfiŁł/ŁŽ °, ´´´```

Kara Axx, President, UAF Staff Council

Date

\*Please see attached memo from Vice Chancellor Keith Champagne

				uter An Commpugne
				llor for Student Affairs P.Q. Box 757510
				11ks_Alars_009776-7010
	88878111 00	LEIN MEN KIN ANNO 784		Vmchamhann <mark>a?(aalat</mark> ka edu WWW
afledu			22	
	INTERNAL CONTRACTOR INTERNAL			
			<u>i f lations</u>	
UNUXX	- <sup>10,000</sup> (house and the provider of the state of the st			
900 <b>8</b>				
	li i la la companya da la companya d		a a fair a she	annan an a
	uli ustelaa Saarii aa			
Rudownsto				n de la companya de l
	<u> </u>			
41.	with a state of the		U <mark>1.</mark>	
Mullion and a second	nd.WalateSoCer-NepClas3Cd	n annan an annan annan annan annan annan ann an Rainmeann ann ann ann ann ann ann ann ann ann		nadar'ilin se"
			au an a 1000 100000 00100	w <i>m</i> r
	ng <mark>i y</mark> Mindia muling Adammana dinaryan		Hall M. Aller M. Star and Star	

.... ..... 

be forthcoming.

анна – 18. – 19. – 19. – 19. – 19. – 19. – 19. – 19. – 19. – 19. – 19. – 19. – 19. – 19. – 19. – 19. – 19. – 19 Примаки – 19. – 19. – 19. – 19. – 19. – 19. – 19. – 19. – 19. – 19. – 19. – 19. – 19. – 19. – 19. – 19. – 19. – Примаки – 19. – 19. – 19. – 19. – 19. – 19. – 19. – 19. – 19. – 19. – 19. – 19. – 19. – 19. – 19. – 19. – 19. –